Original Roto-Bin-Dicator®
DESCRIPTION  The Roto-Bin-Dicator® is the most universal of
all level sensing technologies and is the most popular level switch
used in dry bulk materials. The Roto-Bin-Dicator® is a rotating paddle
type, bulk material level sensor offered with a wide variety of paddle
options for unequaled application versatility. It is easy to install and
requires no special tools or calibration.

Original Roto-Bin-Dicator®
Top Bin Mounting
HOW TO ORDER
2” x 7”
61/2”
11/2” x 5”
61/2” 61/2”
11/2”
TYPE 6 TYPE 7 TYPE 8
4-vane paddle with
shaft coupling for shaft
extension
Custom configuration
for most top-mounted
applications.
Large 4-vane paddle
with shaft coupling for
shaft extension
Custom top-mount
configuration with large
paddle for materials
weighing less than
30 lbs/ft3.
Neoprene or SS multiplex
paddle with shaft coupling
for shaft extension
For heavy, large, lumpy or
sticky materials. Use
neoprene paddles 24” long
or SS multiflex paddles 17”
long for materials that are
50 lbs/ft3 or more.
  SS = SS mounting plate, otherwise leave blank
TYPE
1 =	 Type 1: Large 4-vane paddle, molded neoprene
        flexible shaft
2 =	 Type 2: 4-vane paddle, molded neoprene
         flexible shaft
3 =	 Type 3: Single vane paddle
3a = Type 3a: Single vane paddle with 45º cut
3i =	 Type 3i: Single vane paddle, insert through
	 11/4” mounting coupling
4 =	 Type 4: Standard 4-vane paddle
5 =	 Type 5: Large 4-vane paddle
6 =	 Type 6: 4-vane paddle with shaft coupling for
	 shaft extension
7 =	 Type 7: Large 4-vane paddle with shaft
	 coupling for shaft extension
8 =	 Type 8: Neoprene or SS multiplex paddle with
	 shaft coupling for shaft extension
9 =	 Type 9: Collapsible 2-vane SS paddle
10 =	Type 10: Collapsible 2-vane SS paddle, flexible shaft
POWER PAK
H = 120 VAC, 1SPDT, Weather Proof NEMA 4X
AH = 120 VAC, 2SPDT, Weather Proof NEMA 4X
BH = 240 VAC, 1SPDT, Weather Proof NEMA 4X
CH = 240 VAC, 2SPDT, Weather Proof NEMA 4X
VDC = 24 VDC, 1SPDT, Weather Proof NEMA 4X
AVDC = 24 VDC, 2SPDT, Weather Proof NEMA 4X
XH = 120 VAC, 1SPDT, Explosion-Proof Nema 7, 9
XAH = 120 VAC, 2SPDT, Explosion-Proof Nema 7, 9
XBH = 240 VAC, 1SPDT, Explosion-Proof Nema 7, 9
XCH = 240 VAC, 2SPDT, Explosion-Proof Nema 7, 9
ORIGINAL ROTO BINDICATOR®
Note: Stainless Steel versions available. Consult Factory.
R
  SS = SS mounting plate, otherwise leave blank
TYPE
1 =	 Type 1: Large 4-vane paddle, molded neoprene
        flexible shaft
2 =	 Type 2: 4-vane paddle, molded neoprene
         flexible shaft
3 =	 Type 3: Single vane paddle